UNOFFICIAL COPY

CC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDM		1623013056	
DLLOW INSTRUCTIONS NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		Doc#: 1623813056 Fee: \$4 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00	2.00
. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)	((aren A.Yarbrough Dook County Recorder of Deeds	
.s Return acknowledgment to:		Date: 08/25/2016 01:47 PM Pg: 1	of 3
↑ ★	-] [
Capitol Services, Inc. P.O. Bex 1231 Austin, TX 78767	1		
80.3/345-4647			
I INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT : " S N BER	1b.[7] This FI	HE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	
527426025 (10/1/2015)	Filer: at	act) Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide I	Deblor's name in item
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Fancing Statement identifier Statement	ed above is terminated with respect to	the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing	this Termination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of A aignee in Item For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also in _cosc_aff	7a or 7b, <u>and</u> address of Assignee in It fected collateral in item 8	em 7c <u>and</u> name of Assignor in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing State, and Ideas		Interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Contin	uation Statement
Check one of these two boxes: This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	neck on these three boxes to: CHA! GE name and/or address: Complian 6a or 6 c; and 1em 7a or 7b and 1te	m 7c 7a or 7b, and item 7c to be delete	ume: Give record n ed in Item 6a or 6b
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	on Change - , rovide only <u>one</u> name (6a o	or 6b)	
R 8b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL VAN E	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX
CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Part [74. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ly Information Change - provide only one harm (ra	or 7b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any	part of the Debtor's nam
Relius Loan Seller, LLC		<u>C</u> 2	
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		O _A ,	
45. INDIVIDUAL & SUMMANIE			
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		16	
		150	SUFFIX
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	anv	STATE POSTALON.	SUFFIX
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S) O. MAILING ADDRESS	1	STATE POSTAL COV.E	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	CCTY Dallas ADD collateral DELETE	TX 75204	COUNTR
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S) D. MAILING ADDRESS 2711 N. Haskell Avenue, Suite 1700 COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check gre of these four boxes:	Dallas	TX 75204	COUNTR
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S) MAILING ADDRESS 2711 N. Haskell Avenue, Suite 1700 COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check grag of these four boxes: Indicate collateral: NAME of SECURED PARTY of RECORD AUTHORIZING If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and	Dallas ADD collateral DELETE	TX 7520 4 coliateral RESTATE covered collateral	COUNTR
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S) D. MAILING ADDRESS 2711 N. Haskell Avenue, Suite 1700 COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check gree of these four boxes: Indicate collateral: Indicate collateral: NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING IN this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and 9s. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	Dallas ADD collatoral DELETE	TX 7520 4 coliateral RESTATE covered collateral	COUNTR'
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S) D. MAILING ADDRESS 2711 N. Haskell Avenue, Suite 1700 COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check gree of these four boxes: Indicate collateral: I. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING IN this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and	Dallas ADD collatoral DELETE	TX 7520 4 coliateral RESTATE covered collateral	COUNTRY ASSIGN colla



1623813056 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMEN FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	T ADDENDUM		
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on A $1527426025 \ (10/1/2015)$			
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as Item 9	on Amendment form		
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
Relius II, LLC			
OR			
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S O'RNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL NA' .E			
FINOT PERSONAL NAME			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INIT AL,C,	SUFFIX		
(and the transfer that I	SUPPIA		
13 Name of DERTOR on releted financing to among them.		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing from the (Name of a current Debagon Debtor name (13s or 13b) (use exact, full name; from other, modify, or abbr	eviate any part of the Debtor's na	g purposes only in some filling offices - see instruction item : eme); see instructions if name does not fit	13): Provide only
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
LP Holdings 116 LLC			
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):			
		n of real estate:	
covers timber to be out covers as-extracted collaterel is filed a 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	as a fixture filing		
18. MISCELLANEOUS:			

1623813056 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

(Description of Land)

THE EAST 20 FEET OF THE WEST 60 FEET OF LOT 21 IN COLLINS SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTH 1/2 OF BLOCK 7 IN THE SUBDIVISION BY THE COMMISSIONERS OF THE ILLINOIS AND MICHIGAN CANAL OF THE SOUTH FRACTIONAL 1/4 OF SECTION 3, TOWN SHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, EXCEPTING THE NORTH 8 FEET OF SAID EAST 20 FEET TAKEN FOR AN ALLEY, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PIN: 17-05-204-054-0000

OAK ST. ADDRESS: 11 F. OAK STREET, CHICAGO, IL